Resultat frdn Skanskt Masterskap 1999-2000 for veteraner i Malmo den 16 april 2000.

Namn

1 Sven Welith-Lars-Ake Nilsson

2 Anders Palsson-Arne Nilsson

3 Hans-Olof Hallén-Bengt Siwe

4 Johan Dieden-Sten Ahlgren

5 Paul Norlin-Borje Persson

6 Lars-Emil Christoffersson-Sven Danielsson

7 Yngve Nilsson-Yngve Jonsson

8 Christina Jarlvik-Borje Jarlvik

9 Gunnar Persson-Gunnar Kastengren
10 Bertil Hdkansson-Kenneth Osterberg
11 UIf Jangdal-Curt-Erik Jangdal

12 Lennart Blomqvist-Karl-Eric Claesson

Ett par gar till final i Skévde den 31 juli-1 aug

Klubb

Kristianstads BK

Bjarreds BK

Malmé BK-BS Stenbocken

BK Lavec-BK Kvartetten

BK Axet

BK Axet

BK ESS-16v-S6dra Sandby BK
Malmé BK

LUCK-BK Thule

Hastveda BK-HO0rs BK
Skaldervikens BK-Forslovs BK
HGors BK

medel

341
311
302
285
280
274
273
272
262
242
230
228

275
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